k i t c h e n 1w w w . m o c h e n . i n
k i t c h e n2 w w w . m o c h e n . i n
Mochen, an Italian word comes from the two powerful names ‘Mo’dular
Kit ‘chen’.
Established in the year 2006 with the introduction of kitchen accessories.
Our reputation for Incomparable quality products is well established
across the continent.
After that it has registered immerse success in the domain of manufacturing

WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE GREY (4”)
ORDER CODE :TS-101
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE WHITE WITH SQUARE GALLERY (6”)
ORDER CODE :TS-105
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE GREY WITH SQUARE GALLERY (6”)
ORDER CODE :TS-102
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE WHITE WITH DOUBLE SQUARE GALLERY (8”)
ORDER CODE :TS-106
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE GREY WITH DOUBLE SQUARE GALLERY (8”)
ORDER CODE :TS-103
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE WHITE WITH FROSTED GLASS (8”)
ORDER CODE :TS-107
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
TANDEM SLIDE GREY WITH FROSTED GLASS (8”)
ORDER CODE :TS-107A
PRODUCT SIZE: 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY :40KG
k i t c h e n26 w w w . m o c h e n . i n
Slim box
series
Start a fashion revolution everyday with
our mochen tandem drawers
SLIM BOX WHITE (4”)
ORDER CODE : TS-108
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
SLIM BOX WHITE (8”)
ORDER CODE : TS-110
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
SLIM BOX GREY (6”)
ORDER CODE : TS-109A
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
SLIM BOX WHITE (6”)
ORDER CODE : TS-109
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
SLIM BOX GREY (4”)
ORDER CODE : TS-1108A
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
SLIM BOX GREY (8”)
ORDER CODE : TS-110A
PRODUCT SIZE : 500MM
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 50KG
k i t c h e n 27w w w . m o c h e n . i n
cutlery